READ THESE ORDINAL NUMBERS

Add st, nd, rd or th |

11
33
52
100
67
93
41

first
second
third
fourth
fifth
sixth
seventh
eighth
ninth
tenth

13
22
73
34
12
62
61

Ordinal Numbers

READ THESE ORDINAL NUMBERS
eleventh

25
27
81
43
3

71
83

Record these ordinals!

45

23

62

51

49

80

32

11

73

21

twelfth

thirteenth
fourteenth

fifteenth

sixteenth
seventeenth
eighteenth
nineteenth
twentieth

Add st nd, rdor th |

15 19 50
87 65 20
56 37 92
10 7 74
89 14 34
90 26 57
99 b6 88

Record these ordinals!

87

30

15

7

48

25

100

18

37

40
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